T	ABULATION OF BIDS	
Dilworth - F	ire Alarm and PA System - Electrical - ES15-101-3 Opened: March 10, 2015	4
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Allegheny City Electric	267,700. 320,800. 180,000.	10% 10% 10%
Wellington Power	320, goo.	10%
Bronder Technical Services	180,000.	10%
Merit Electrical Group		

	TABULATION OF BIDS		
Allde	rdice - Stairtreads - Abatement - BI15-127- Opened: March 10, 2015	31a	
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	ALT 1	BOND
Air Technology	17,700.		10%
American Contracting		,,,,,	
American Industrial Cont.	32,500.		2000
Arcon Contracting			
BLT Contracting			
Canfield Development			
Cardinal Environmental			
Gurtner Construction			
Investment & Enterprise			
Iron City Contracting			
Liokareas Construction			
Nico's Contracting			
Plavchak Construction			
Safeco	40,000.		10%
			-

T	ABULATION OF BI	DS	
Allde	erdice - Stairtreads - General - BI15- Opened: March 10, 2015	127-31	
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	ALT 1	BOND
Air Technology	87,453.	-1,500	10%
American Contracting			
American Industrial Cont.			
Arcon Contracting	82,800.	-1500.	10%
BLT Contracting			
Canfield Development			
Cardinal Environmental			
Gurtner Construction	76,600.	-2,000	10%
Investment & Enterprise	199,700.	-2,400. -1,600.	10%
Iron City Contracting	199,700.		10%
Liokareas Construction	116,000.	-2,000.	10%
Nico's Contracting			
Plavchak Construction			
U+S Construction	94,600.	NB	10%

	TABULATION OF BIDS	
Lincoln	/ Spring Hill - Flooring - Abatement - BI15-110-31a Opened: March 10, 2015	
CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR TOTAL BID	
Air Technology	29.170.	10%
American Contracting	29,170. 37,212.	10%
American Industrial Cont.	35,463.	10%
Arcon Contracting	,	
BLT Contracting	20,500.	10%
Canfield Development	20,500.	10%
Cardinal Environmental		
Iron City Contracting		
Liokareas Construction		
Nico's Contracting		
Select Contracting, LLC		
Safeco Environ prental	55,000.	10%
		10 day - 10

TABULATION OF BIDS				
Linc	oln / Spring Hill - Flooring - General - Bl15-110-31 Opened: March 10, 2015			
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND		
Air Tachnalagu		10%		
Air Technology	145,000.	70.0		
American Contracting				
American Industrial Cont.				
Arcon Contracting				
BLT Contracting				
Canfield Development				
Cardinal Environmental				
Iron City Contracting	177,000.	10%		
Liokareas Construction	123,000.	10%		
Nico's Contracting				
Select Contracting, LLC				

Banksville / Minadeo - Flooring - General - MS15-105-31 Opened: March 10, 2015

CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	ALTERNATE 3	BOND
Air Technology	141,970.	- 1500.	- 11,000.	-12,000	10%
AMB, Inc.	<i></i>				
American Contracting			Account		
American Industrial					
BLT Contracting					
Canfield Development					
Cardinal Environmental				- A	
Iron City Contracting	195,000.	- 200.	-800.	-800	10%
Liokareas Construction	195,000.	-5,500.	- 22,000.	-7,000	10 %
Nico's Contracting	,				
U&S Construction					
Vizco, LLC			and the state of t		
					A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
					0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000

TABULATION OF BIDS					
Banksville / Minadeo - Flooring - Plumbing - MS15-105-32 Opened: March 10, 2015					
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	ALTERNATE 3	BOND
Air Technology					
AMB, Inc.	17,800.	-788D.	-8,900.		10%
American Contracting	,				
American Industrial					
BLT Contracting					
Canfield Development					
Cardinal Environmental					
Iron City Contracting					
Liokareas Construction					
Nico's Contracting		A COLUMN TO A COLU	ALON ELIPTICIPA		
U&S Construction					
Vizco, LLC					
De Finis Mechanism	11,690.	-5420	-/ ^ _ 7		109
Ve / 17, 3 Ve Wanie M	11,670.	7,0 20.	6,070.		

Banksville / Minadeo - Flooring - Abatement - MS15-105-31a

Opened: March 10, 2015

	Opened: March	10, 2015			
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	ALTERNATE 3	BOND
Air Technology	51,711.	1,575.	-2,310.	NA	10%
AMB, Inc.	~				
American Contracting	79,872.	-1,000.	-1,000.	NA	10%
American Industrial	79,872. 83,490.	-1,250.	-3,500-	NA	10%
BLT Contracting	44,700.				10%
Canfield Development	60,190.				1000
Cardinal Environmental					
Iron City Contracting					
Liokareas Construction					
Nico's Contracting					
U&S Construction					
Vizco, LLC					
	AND				
Sufe Go Environmental	79,800.	NB	NB	NB	10%
		AAAA MAAYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYY			
		777777777777777777777777777777777777777			

Carmalt - Unit Ventilators - Mechanical - MS15-102-33

Opened: March 10, 2015

	Opened: March	10, 2015			
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	ALTERNATE 3	BOND
Bronder Technical					
Lugaila Mechanical	972,500.	-9,000.	+161,500.	+95,500.	10%
First American Ind.	844,000.	-30,000.	+120,100.	+70,500.	10%
East West Manuf.	972,500. 844,000. 723,600.	ON	+153,500.	+82,500.	10%
					<u> </u>

Carmalt - Unit Ventilators - Electrical - MS15-102-34

	Opened: Marc	ch 10, 2015			
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	ALTERNATE 3	BOND
Bronder Technical	48,250.	NA	+ 4,500,	+3,500.	10%
Lugaila Mechanical					
First American Ind.					
East West Manuf.					
					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

Carmalt - Unit Ventilators - General - MS15-102-31				
Opened, Ivian	11 10, 2013			
BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	ALTERNATE 3	BOND
	Opened: Mare	Opened: March 10, 2015	Opened: March 10, 2015	Opened: March 10, 2015

	TABULATION OF BIDS					
Obama -	Obama - ADA Restroom Renovation - Abatement - BI15-135-35 Opened: March 10, 2015					
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND				
Air Technology	19,570.	10%				
Allegheny City Electric						
AMB, Inc.						
American Contracting						
Arcon Contracting						
Bronder Technical Services						
Canfield Development						
East West Manufacturing						
First American Industries						
Gurtner Construction						
Iron City Contracting						
Liokareas Construction						
McRandal						
Newman Plumbing						
Nico's Contracting						
Plavchak Construction						
Reno Bros. Inc						
Tedesco Construction						
Vizco, LLC						
Vrabel Plumbing						
Wheels Mechanical						
SAFECO Environmental	65,000.	10%				

Obama - ADA Restroom Renovation - Electrical - BI15-135-34 Opened: March 10, 2015				
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	ALT 1	BOND	
Air Technology				
Allegheny City Electric	87,000.	+2,500.	10%	
AMB, Inc.				
American Contracting				
Arcon Contracting				
Bronder Technical Services	87,000.	+ 3,700.	10 %	
Canfield Development				
East West Manufacturing				
First American Industries				
Gurtner Construction				
Iron City Contracting				
Liokareas Construction				
McRandal				
Newman Plumbing				
Nico's Contracting				
Plavchak Construction				
Reno Bros. Inc				
Tedesco Construction				
Vizco, LLC				
Vrabel Plumbing				
Wheels Mechanical	# 170,600.	- +13,600.	10%	

TABULATION OF BIDS					
Obama - ADA Restroom Renovation - Plumbing - BI15-135-32 Opened: March 10, 2015					
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	ALT 1	BOND		
Air Technology					
Allegheny City Electric					
AMB, Inc.	389,913.	+3,000.	10%		
American Contracting					
Arcon Contracting					
Bronder Technical Services					
Canfield Development					
East West Manufacturing					
First American Industries					
Gurtner Construction					
Iron City Contracting					
Liokareas Construction					
McRandal	418,600.	+31,000.	10%		
Newman Plumbing	308,322.	+31,000.	10%		
Nico's Contracting					
Plavchak Construction					
Reno Bros. Inc	295,210.	+ 7,060.	5%		
Tedesco Construction	838,000.	No Change	10%		
Vizco, LLC	The second secon				
Vrabel Plumbing					
Wheels Mechanical	426,000.	+2,500.	10 90		
De Finis Mechanical	344.900.	+ 6,100.	10%		

TABULATION OF BIDS					
Obama - ADA Restroom Renovation - General - BI15-135-31 Opened: March 10, 2015					
			BOND		
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	11+046	BOND		
		A1.			
Air Technology	574,000.	Alt obe -6,500.	1070		
Allegheny City Electric					
AMB, Inc.					
American Contracting					
Arcon Contracting	760,000.	-70,000.	10%		
Bronder Technical Services					
Canfield Development					
East West Manufacturing					
First American Industries					
Gurtner Construction	640,000.	N.B.	10%		
Iron City Contracting	,				
Liokareas Construction	619,000.	-5,000.	10%		
McRandal	*/	•			
Newman Plumbing					
Nico's Contracting					
Plavchak Construction					
Reno Bros. Inc					
Tedesco Construction					
Vizco, LLC					
Vrabel Plumbing					
Wheels Mechanical					

TABULATION OF BIDS Obama - ADA Restroom Renovation - Mechanical - BI15-135-33 Opened: March 10, 2015 CONTRACTOR TOTAL BID BOND							
					CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
					Air Tachnology	\	
Air Technology							
Allegheny City Electric							
AMB, Inc.							
American Contracting							
Arcon Contracting							
Bronder Technical Services							
Canfield Development							
East West Manufacturing	44,700.	10%					
First American Industries	44,700.	10%					
Gurtner Construction	/						
Iron City Contracting							
Liokareas Construction							
McRandal	107,700.	10%					
Newman Plumbing							
Nico's Contracting							
Plavchak Construction							
Reno Bros. Inc							
Tedesco Construction							
Vizco, LLC							
Vrabel Plumbing							
Wheels Mechanical							